
CW Screws Catalogue Datasheet A6B54

MS Black
Zinc Coated also available on request

Head may be with or without chamfer Dimensions in mm

Size (d)

ISO Size

Head diameter dk

Head Thickness k

Drive Bit Size s

Quote the item code given below with your order/ inquiries:

Size (d)

ISO Size

Length

25

40

50

60

70

Sizes in BLUE are non-prefered. Availability is limited and MOQ is higher. Data is strictly informative

#14

13.00

2.50

STEEL BLACK

ST6.3

ST6.3

#14

Part Number

A6B5463025

A6B5463040

A6B5463050

A6B5463060

A6B5463070


